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STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT START 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 128 KUUS Helin EST 

O 131 MARKUS Inger EST 

3 I 223 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 122 MERCADO OLIEGTNIS ESP 

4 I 218 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 

O 139 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 

5 I 180 ONICA Jessica ROU 

O 229 SAMSONOVÁ Melissa CZE 

6 I 174 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 

O 145 ONUSKOVA Tamara SVK 

7 I 158 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

O 219 BAICU Mara ROU 

8 I 133 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

O 140 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

9 I 135 TARMET Lisandra EST 

O 125 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

10 I 173 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

O 104 ANTOLÍN ALBA ESP 

11 I 106 ESPIN Paula ESP 

O 228 VOINA Sofia Maria ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 216 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

O 166 IONESCU IULIA ROU 

13 I 181 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

O 144 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 

14 I 119 SEOANE Monica ESP 

O 149 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Marcelina POL 

15 I 188 SZASZ Diana ROU 

O 160 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

16 I 151 HUCIK Lena POL 

O 211 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

17 I 102 ALAPONT Lucia ESP 

O 120 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

18 I 214 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 152 JAROSZEWICZ Julia POL 

19 I 105 ESPIN JULIA ESP 

O 217 GNATSUK Anna UKR 

20 I 116 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 108 GOMEZ Sheila ESP 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 121 FERRAZ GONZALO ESP 

O 124 VEGA JORGE ESP 

2 I 123 SÁNCHEZ AITOR ESP 

O 189 TURJAN Paul ROU 

3 I 221 SEDLAK David SVK 

O 109 JARDIM Raúl ESP 

4 I 220 MOISEI David ROU 

O 184 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

5 I 225 ZILKA Maxim CZE 

O 126 KOLLER Kerret EST 

6 I 146 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 

O 178 NICOLAE Andrei ROU 

7 I 164 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

O 147 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 

8 I 137 ELIAS Michal SVK 

O 170 MOISA Casian ROU 

9 I 153 PĘKSA Marcin POL 

O 154 PISHCHALA Kirill POL 

10 I 161 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 111 LOPEZ PEDRO ANDRES ESP 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 107 GARRO DANIEL ESP 

O 132 OKS Ahti EST 

12 I 142 MOSCAK Maros SVK 

O 212 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

13 I 155 WŁODARCZYK Łukasz POL 

O 129 KUUS Märt EST 

14 I 150 GAWROŃSKI Mateusz POL 

O 113 LOPEZ Cristopher ESP 

15 I 103 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

O 130 KUUSK Andrus EST 

16 I 136 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 

O 148 ŠIMKO Daniel SVK 

17 I 118 RUIZ CORTES Iker ESP 

O 134 TALUMAA Sten EST 

18 I 183 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 115 MORÁN Ignacio ESP 

19 I 226 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 117 ROLDÁN FERRAR Ivan ESP 

20 I 138 KLEMBARA Jakub SVK 

O 156 WYSZYŃSKI Ryszard POL 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT ca. 13:40 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 139 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 

O - - - - 

2 I 219 BAICU Mara ROU 

O 218 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 140 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

O 180 ONICA Jessica ROU 

4 I 144 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 

O 158 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 221 SEDLAK David SVK 

O 220 MOISEI David ROU 

3 I 126 KOLLER Kerret EST 

O 146 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 

4 I 147 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 

O 137 ELIAS Michal SVK 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 212 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

O 142 MOSCAK Maros SVK 

6 I 148 ŠIMKO Daniel SVK 

O 138 KLEMBARA Jakub SVK 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m QUARTETT ca. 14:15 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 223 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 229 SAMSONOVÁ Melissa CZE 

3 I 145 ONUSKOVA Tamara SVK 

O 225 ZILKA Maxim CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 174 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 

O 189 TURJAN Paul ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 160 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

O - - - - 

2 I 122 MERCADO OLIEGTNIS ESP 

O 173 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

3 I 125 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

O 128 KUUS Helin EST 

4 I 135 TARMET Lisandra EST 

O 133 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

5 I 104 ANTOLÍN ALBA ESP 

O 211 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

6 I 228 VOINA Sofia Maria ROU 

O 152 JAROSZEWICZ Julia POL 

7 I 151 HUCIK Lena POL 

O 188 SZASZ Diana ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 216 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

O 106 ESPIN Paula ESP 

9 I 119 SEOANE Monica ESP 

O 166 IONESCU IULIA ROU 

10 I 181 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

O 127 KÜTT Saskia EST 

11 I 217 GNATSUK Anna UKR 

O 120 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

12 I 149 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Marcelina POL 

O 214 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

13 I 102 ALAPONT Lucia ESP 

O 116 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

14 I 105 ESPIN JULIA ESP 

O 108 GOMEZ Sheila ESP 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 109 JARDIM Raúl ESP 

O 121 FERRAZ GONZALO ESP 

3 I 123 SÁNCHEZ AITOR ESP 

O 124 VEGA JORGE ESP 

4 I 184 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

O 153 PĘKSA Marcin POL 

5 I 154 PISHCHALA Kirill POL 

O 170 MOISA Casian ROU 

6 I 178 NICOLAE Andrei ROU 

O 164 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

7 I 111 LOPEZ PEDRO ANDRES ESP 

O 110 JIMÉNEZ ALEJANDRO ESP 

8 I 227 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 150 GAWROŃSKI Mateusz POL 

9 I 136 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 

O 107 GARRO DANIEL ESP 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 155 WŁODARCZYK Łukasz POL 

O 129 KUUS Märt EST 

11 I 132 OKS Ahti EST 

O 161 DEBU Tudor ROU 

12 I 113 LOPEZ Cristopher ESP 

O 134 TALUMAA Sten EST 

13 I 118 RUIZ CORTES Iker ESP 

O 226 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

14 I 103 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

O 130 KUUSK Andrus EST 

15 I 183 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 115 MORÁN Ignacio ESP 

16 I 117 ROLDÁN FERRAR Ivan ESP 

O 156 WYSZYŃSKI Ryszard POL 
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